

City of Appleton

100 North Appleton Street Appleton, WI 54911-4799 www.appleton.org

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 20-0349 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Report Action Item Status: Passed

File created: 3/4/2020 In control: Finance Committee

On agenda: 3/9/2020 Final action: 3/18/2020

Title: Request to approve Resolution #0202-02 Sales Tax Shared Revenue

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. #2020-02 County Sales Tax Resolution.pdf, 2. Sales Tax Revenue Sharing Correspondence

2019.pdf, 3. County Sales Tax Municipal FAQ.PDF

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/18/2020	1	Common Council	approved	Pass
3/9/2020	1	Finance Committee	recommended for approval	Pass

Request to approve Resolution #0202-02 Sales Tax Shared Revenue